"All rights to copy materials on this website are protected and owned by 'FINEX1975 LLC.' Any use of materials from this website must be coordinated with an authorized representative of 'FINEX1975 LLC' and include an appropriate reference to this resource. Any third-party companies related to the categories 'Online - broker' or 'Online trading' are not authorized to use either the materials from this website or any, including modified, mentions of 'FINEX1975 LLC,' and in case of violation, they will be prosecuted in accordance with the norms of intellectual property protection legislation.

* Depending on the region and payment method. FINEX1975 LLC does not provide services to residents of the EEA countries, USA, Israel, the United Kingdom, and Japan."